L05000055159

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



300055503863

05 JUN -3 AM 7: 46
SECRETARY OF STATE.

CE JUST -3 PH 4:27

Office Use Only

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 1333 NORTH DUVAL STREET, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303, PHONE: (800) 435-9371 FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 06-03-05

NAME: CRESTWOOD MANAGEMENT, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST: \$125 + \$30 = \$155

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION:

ABBIE/PAUL HOD

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

95 V	1/
ALCE ASSES	ON TO
r.	
	The second

CrestWood Management, LLC					
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company				
Principal Office Address:	Malling Address:				
1123 Marbella Plaza Drive	1123 Marbella Plaza Drive				
Tampa, Florida 33619	Tampa, Florida 33619				

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name					
2731	Executive	Park	Drive,	Suite 4	
	Florida street	address	(P.O. Box	NOT accep	otable)
West	on			FLORIDA	33331
			te, and Zi		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent of provided for in Chapter 60%, Florida Statutes..

RAI Services, Inc. Anony
Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = N		Name and Address:
"MGRM" =	= Managing Member	
MGR		David R. Vaughan
		1123 Marbella Plaza Drive
		Tampa, Florida 33619
		•

(Use attach:	ment if necessary)	
NOTE: A	n additional article mus	t be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRE	D SIGNATURE:	
_	_	1 1 0 01
		lex McCla
	Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.
		608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
	or this document constitutes	an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	that the facts stated herein a	re true.)
		retrue.) ander T. McClain

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)